
COLLECTIONS
code cont./inh.

"PIZZA-BOX" (30x30cm)(unit)
PZB-01 16 PERFECT PARTNERS
981 00 2 x 40   Ebony & Ivory black/white 11/12

982 00 2 x 40  Spring Lovers dark-red/white flamed red 11/12

983 00 4 x 40  Prince Festival blue/purple/yellow 11/12

984 00 4 x 40  Sweet Sugar shades of pink 11/12

985 00 2 x 40 Spring Elegance lilac/orange/white 11/12

986 00 2 x 40  Purple Passion shades of purple 11/12

"PIZZA-BOXES" ON WOODEN DISPLAY
PZD-02 64 x 40 EC0-WOODEN-DISPLAY CONTAINING 64 BOXES

FLOWER BULBS FOR NATURALIZING
BNC-01 24 x 100 NATURALIZING BLENDE

20  Botanical Crocus mixed 5/6

20 Chionodoxa luciliae light blue 5/6

20 Muscari armeniacum blue 8/9

10 Narcissus "Canaliculatus" white/yellow 10/12

20 Puschkinia scilloides var. libanotica light blue 5/6

10 Tulipa tarda dasystemon creamy/yellow 7/8

PERFECT PARTNERS
976 10 8 x 40 Cool & Fresh white/blue

989 10 12 x 15 Double Contrast pink/brown-red 11/12

977 20 8 x 15 Family van Eyck pastel 12/14

983 10 12 x 15 Prince Festival blue/purple/yellow 11/12

971 10 12 x 15 Purple Passion shades of purple 11/12

979 10 12 x 15 Rembrandt's Choice blood-red/pure white 11/12

970 20 8 x 15 Romantic Surprise white/violet/pink 12/14

978 20 8 x 15 Royal Flames orange/pink/yellow 12/14

972 10 12 x 15 Spring Fragrance pastel 11/12

549 20 8 x 10 Sunny Spring yellow/orange 12-14

984 10 12 x 15 Sweet Sugar shades of pink 11/12

987 10 12 x 15 Twinkling Diamonds magenta/white 11/12

974 10 8 x 15 Allium Duet white/violet 12/14

ECONOMY PACKS
XXL PACKS OF FAVOURITE TULIPS IN WOODEN CRATES

302 24 20 x 25 Apeldoorn crates orange-red 12/14

302 34 10 x 50 Apeldoorn crates orange-red 12/14

378 24 20 x 25 Miranda crates scarlet 12/14

314 24 20 x 25 Novi Sun NEW  buttercup-yellow 12/14

478 24 20 x 25 Purissima crates clear-white 12/14

358 24 20 x 25 Queen of Night crates black 12/14

299 24 20 x 25  Triumph Tulips crates mixed 12/14

299 34 10 x 50  Triumph Tulips crates mixed 12/14

372 24 20 x 25 Van Eyck crates pink-red 12/14

HYACINTHS (Height 25cm)

199 42 24 x 10 mixed crates mixed 14/15

DOUBLE TULIPS (Height 40cm)

370 12 8 x 25 Angélique pale-pink 11/12

240 12 8 x 25 Mondial snow-white 11/12

249 12 8 x 25 mixed mixed 11/12
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ECONOMY PACKS
code cont./inh.

TRIUMPH TULIPS (Height 40cm)

299 12 8 x 25 mixed mixed 11/12

299 04 16 x 50 mixed mixed 10/11

282 12 8 x 25 Pink Triumph pink 11/12

279 12 8 x 25 Purple Triumph purple 11/12

270 12 8 x 25 Red Triumph geranium-red 11/12

271 12 8 x 25 Yellow Triumph yellow 11/12

SUPER TULIPS (Darwin Hybride) (Height 50cm)

306 40 20 x 15 Big Chief xxl salmon-pink 14/16

312 40 20 x 15 Golden Parade xxl  buttercup-yellow 14/16

322 40 20 x 15 Oxford Wonder xxl scarlet/yellow 14/16

320 40 20 x 15 Parade xxl scarlet 14/16

349 40 20 x 15 mixed xxl mixed 14/16

BOTANICAL TULIPS (Height 15-30cm)

424 12 8 x 25 kaumannaina Giuseppe Verdi red/yellow 11/12

489 92 8 x 40 praestans Zwanenburg fire-red 9/10

478 12 8 x 25 fosteriana Purissima clear-white 11/12

462 12 8 x 25  Red Riding Hood scarlet 11/12

434 12 8 x 25 kaufmanniana Showwinner cardinal-red 11/12

464 12 8 x 25 greigii Toronto salmon-pink 11/12

412 12 8 x 25  greigii Canadian Special mixed 11/12

DAFFODILS & NARCISSI (Height 30cm)

524 32 12 x 25 Carlton DAFFODILS crates golden-yellow 12-14

557 32 12 x 25  Double mixed crates mixed 12-14

549 32 12 x 25  Harlequin mixed crates mixed 12-14

ROCKERY NARCISSI (Height 15-25cm)

580 12 20 x 30 cyclamineus Jetfire crates yellow/orange 10/12

590 22 20 x 30 tazetta Minnow crates white/yellow 10/12

598 12 20 x 30 cyclamineus Tête-a-Tête crates yellow 10/12

599 12 20 x 30 mixed crates mixed 10/12

CROCUS (Height 10cm)

608 82 20 x 25 vernus Grand Maitre blue 8/9

600 82 20 x 25  flavus Yellow Mammoth yellow 8/9

602 82 20 x 25 vernus Jeanne d'Arc white 8/9

604 82 20 x 25 vernus Pickwick striped 8/9

619 92 20 x 25 mixed mixed 8/9

619 84 40 x 50 mixed crates mixed 8/9

619 85 16 x 100 mixed crates mixed 8/9

639 54 32 x 100  Botanical mixed crates mixed 5/7

MISCELLANEOUS BULBS (Height 10cm)

12 22 8 x 15 Allium aflatunense Purple Sensation purple 12/14

06 54 12 x 50 Anemone blanda mixed mixed 5/6

33 84 10 x 50 Muscari armeniacum grape hyacinths blue 8/9

45 74 12 x 50 Scilla siberica siberian squill blue 7/8

PRE PACKS
POT HYACINTHS "Indoor" (Height 25cm)

156 80 15 x 3  Delft Blue blue 18/19

160 80 15 x 3 Jan Bos red 18/19

166 80 15 x 3 Pink Pearl pink 18/19

152 80 15 x 3 White Pearl white 18/19

199 80 15 x 3 mixed mixed 18/19
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PRE PACKS
code cont./inh.

ORDINARY HYACINTHS (Height 25cm)

164 60 12 x 5 Apricot Passion apricot-orange 16/17

168 60 12 x 5 Blue Jacket blue 16/17

169 60 12 x 5 Carnegie white 16/17

165 60 12 x 5 China Pink pale-pink 16/17

159 60 12 x 5 Gipsy Princess pale-yellow 16/17

170 60 12 x 5 Ibis pink 16/17

158 60 12 x 5 Minos dark-blue 16/17

151 60 12 x 5 Miss Saigon violet 16/17

162 60 12 x 5 Prince of Love double pale-pink 16/17

161 60 12 x 5 Royal Navy double dark-blue 16/17

166 60 12 x 5 Scarlet Pearl red 16/17

167 60 12 x 5 Sky Jacket pale-blue 16/17

190 60 12 x 5 Woodstock purple-red 16/17

199 60 12 x 5 mixed mixed 16/17

SINGLE EARLY & TRIUMPH TULIPS (Height 30/40cm)

248 20 12 x 10 Alexander Pushkin purple/ edge white 12/14

205 10 15 x 10 Antarctica snow-white 11/12

210 10 15 x 10 Apricot Perfection NEW apricot 11/12

295 20 12 x 10 Armani dark-red/edge white 12/14

207 10 15 x 10 Blue Beauty NEW violet-blue 11/12

201 10 15 x 10 Calgary clear-white 11/12

296 20 12 x 10 Cape Town yellow/edge red 12/14

204 20 12 x 10 Caractère  buttercup-yellow 12/14

288 20 12 x 10 Deep Purple Rock deep purple 12/14

265 10 15 x 10 Dow Jones red/edge yellow 11/12

208 10 15 x 10 Ferrari ferrari-red 11/12

247 10 15 x 10 Flaming Flag white, flamed purple 11/12

246 20 12 x 10 Gavota indish-red/creamy 12/14

257 20 12 x 10 Holland Beauty violet-pink 12/14

251 20 12 x 10 Innuendo pink/white flash 12/14

274 10 15 x 10 Mistress pink 11/12

259 20 12 x 10 Oscar cardinal-red 12/14

214 10 15 x 10 Prinzesse Irene orange/purple flames 11/12

252 10 15 x 10 Ronaldo black 11/12

291 20 12 x 10 Saint Petersburg bright-pink 12/14

309 10 15 x 10 Seadov red 11/12

272 20 12 x 10 Slawa purple-brown/edge pink 12/14

211 20 12 x 10 Sunrise Dynasty yellow/fire-red 12/14

203 10 15 x 10 Washington yellow/flamed red 11/12

229 10 15 x 10 mixed mixed 11/12

EXOTIC TULIPS (Height 30cm)

227 20 12 x 10 Crown of Dynasty bright pink/white 12/14

215 10 15 x 10 Crown of Negrita deep purple 11/12

406 20 15 x 5 Gogo Red NEW red/yellow 12/14

473 20 12 x 10 Red Dress blood red 12/14

DOUBLE EARLY TULIPS (Height 30cm)

236 10 15 x 10 Foxtrot bright pink/white 11/12

233 10 15 x 10 Largo fiery red 11/12

237 10 15 x 10 Monsella yellow/flamed red 11/12

234 10 15 x 10 North Cap snow-white 11/12

232 10 15 x 10 Orca NEW orange 11/12

231 10 15 x 10 Shell red/edge yellow 11/12

314 10 15 x 10 Vedi Napoli yellow 11/12

249 10 15 x 10 mixed mixed 11/12
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PRE PACKS
code cont./inh.

CRISPA TULIPS (Height 50cm)

325 20 12 x 10 Fabio red/edge yellow 12/14

322 20 12 x 10 Flamenco yellow/flamed red 12/14

321 10 15 x 10 Gorilla purpleviolet 11/12

385 20 12 x 10 Hamilton canary-yellow 12/14

393 20 12 x 10 Lingerie NEW bright pink/white 12/14

390 20 12 x 10 Louvre NEW violetblue 12/14

327 20 12 x 10 Ogene orange 12/14

243 20 12 x 10 Oviedo white/lilac 12/14

334 20 12 x 10 San Martin magenta/edge white 12/14

233 20 12 x 10 Super Siesta violet/white edge 12/14

388 20 15 x 10 Swan Wings snow-white 11/12

315 20 12 x 10 Versaci cardinal-red 12/14

403 20 12 x 10 Vincent van Gogh black 12/14

389 20 12 x 10 mixed 12/14

DOUBLE CRISPA TULIPS (Height 50cm)

379 20 12 x 10 Brest red/edge white 12/14

398 20 12 x 10 Brisbane apricot-orange 12/14

380 20 15 x 5 Cool Crystal bright-pink 12/14

241 20 12 x 10 Fiery Dream fire-red 12/14

395 20 15 x 5 Gold Dust red/edge yellow 12/14

394 20 12 x 10 Lemon Shoot yellow 12/14

366 20 15 x 5 Snow Crystal snow-white 12/14

DARWIN HYBRID TULIPS (Height 60cm)

307 20 12 x 10 Amercan Dream bright-orange 12/14

319 20 12 x 10 Banja Luka fire-red/flamed yellow 12/14

311 20 12 x 10 Hakuun white 12/14

308 20 12 x 10 Lady van Eyck magenta 12/14

316 20 12 x 10 Lefebers Memory scarlet 12/14

313 20 12 x 10 Mystic van Eyck pink 12/14

314 20 12 x 10 Novi Sun NEW golden-yellow 12/14

300 20 12 x 10 Orange van Eyck orange 12/14

318 20 12 x 10 Oxford Elite NEW red/edge yellow 12/14

324 20 12 x 10 Red Impression red 12/14

349 20 12 x 10 mixed mixed 12/14

VIRIDIFLORA TULIPS (Height 40cm)

343 20 12 x 10 China Town rose/white/green 12/14

242 20 12 x 10 Florosa pink/green 12/14

333 20 12 x 10 Hollywood scarlet/green 12/14

317 20 12 x 10 Night Rider purple/green 12/14

362 20 12 x 10 Spring Green white/green 12/14

342 20 12 x 10 mixed 12/14

SINGLE LATE TULIPS (Height 60cm)

350 20 12 x 10 Blue Aimable blue 12/14

414 20 12 x 10 Blushing Lady soft-yellow/pink 12/14

361 20 12 x 10 Carnaval de Rio white/flamed red 12/14

369 20 12 x 10 City of Vancouver NEW platinum-white 12/14

358 20 12 x 10 Queen of Night black 12/14

418 20 12 x 10 Red Proud blood red 12/14

360 20 12 x 10 Shirley white/edge violet 12/14

MULTI FLOWERING TULIPS (Height 40/25cm)

352 20 12 x 10 Belicia white/edge pink 12/14

391 20 12 x 10 Estatic cherry-red 12/14

370 20 12 x 10 Flaming Club NEW white/flamed red 12/14

351 20 12 x 10 Night Club deep purple 12/14
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PRE PACKS
code cont./inh.

PEONY FLOWERING TULIPS (Height 50cm)

370 10 15 x 10 Angélique pale-pink 11/12

285 10 15 x 10 Avant Garde soft yellow 11/12

260 20 12 x 10 Aveyron pale-pink 12/14

371 20 12 x 10 Black Hero black 12/14

364 20 12 x 5 Blueberry Ice purple/green 12/14

375 20 12 x 10 Carnaval de Nice white/flamed red 12/14

384 10 15 x 10 Charming Lady creamy-yellow/magenta rose 11/12

328 20 12 x 10 Columbus red/edge white 12/14

367 20 15 x 5 Danceline white/pink blots 12/14

234 20 15 x 5 Dream Touch purple/ edge white 12/14

340 10 15 x 10 Foxy Foxtrot soft yellow/orange 11/12

339 10 15 x 10 Evita snow-white 11/12

335 20 12 x 10 Gudoshnik Double yellow/orange/red 12/14

368 20 15 x 5 Ice Cream pink filled white 12/14

372 20 15 x 5 Le Lavandou NEW orange-yellow 11/12

376 20 12 x 10 Lilac Perfection lilac 12/14

356 10 12 x 10 Pamplona scarlet 12/14

329 20 12 x 10 Queensday orange 12/14

338 20 15 x 10 Silk Road creamy white changing to pin 11/12

373 20 12 x 10 Sweet Desire lilac-pink/white 12/14

377 20 12 x 10 Uncle Tom red-brown 12/14

397 20 12 x 10 Yellow Pomponette  buttercup-yellow 12/14

381 10 12 x 10 mixed mixed 12/14

PARROT TULIPS (Height 50cm)

401 20 12 x 10 Black Parrot black 12/14

390 10 15 x 10 Blue Parrot heliotrop-blue 11/12

357 10 12 x 10 Double Rococo dark red 12/14

403 10 15 x 10 Flaming Parrot creamy white/flamed red 11/12

323 10 15 x 10 Parrot King apricot/green 11/12

365 20 12 x 10 Rasta Parrot yellow/scarlet 12/14

386 10 15 x 10 Rococo fire-red/green 11/12

261 20 15 x 10 Silver Parrot pink/white 11/12

398 10 15 x 10 Texas Flame yellow/flamed red 11/12

407 10 15 x 10 Victoria's Secret purple 11/12

325 10 15 x 10 White Lizard off-white/touch of blue 11/12

399 10 15 x 10 mixed mixed 11/12

LILYFLOWERING TULIPS
404 20 12 x 10 Ballade magenta/white 12/14

406 10 15 x 10 Ballerina orange 11/12

402 20 12 x 10 Lasting Love red-brown 12/14

417 10 15 x 10 Marilyn white/flamed red 11/12

408 20 12 x 10 Pretty Woman blood-red 12/14

410 20 12 x 10 Vendée Globe NEW orange changing to red 12/14

409 10 15 x 10 White Triumphator NEW clear-white 11/12

419 20 12 x 10 mixed mixed 12/14

FOSTERIANA TULIPS (Height 35cm)

336 10 15 x 10 Candela yellow 11/12

473 10 15 x 10 Candela Festival fire red/yellow blotch 11/12

472 20 12 x 10 Exotic Emperor white/yellow/green 12/14

474 10 15 x 10 Madame Lefeber scarlet 11/12

478 10 15 x 10 Purissima clear-white 11/12
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PRE PACKS
code cont./inh.

KAUFMANNIANA TULIPS (Height 15cm)

420 20 12 x 10 Concerto ivory-white 12/14

428 10 15 x 10 Johann Strauss white/red spot 11/12

435 10 15 x 10 Shakespeare salmon-orange 11/12

434 10 15 x 10 Showwinner cardinal-red 11/12

436 20 12 x 10 Stresa yellow/red spot 12/14

GREIGII TULIPS (Height 15-25cm)

455 10 15 x 10 Czaar Peter scarlet/white 11/12

423 60 12 x 5 Giant Orange Sunrise glowing orange 16/18
411 10 15 x 10 Golden Tango canary-yellow 11/12

437 10 15 x 10 Little Girl soft-pink 11/12

454 20 12 x 10 Miramare fire red 12/14

451 10 15 x 10 Quebec white/flamed red 11/12

444 20 12 x 10 Rafaello yellow/scarlet 12/14

462 10 15 x 10 Red Riding Hood scarlet 11/12

443 10 15 x 10 Winnipeg yellow/red spot 11/12

BOTANICAL TULIPS (Tulipa) (Height 10-15cm)

483 80 15 x 5 acuminata syn. Tulipa Cornuta soft yellow/scarlet 8/9

482 60 15 x 5 humilis Alba Coerulea Oculata white/blue 6/7

486 60 15 x 15 batalinii Bright Gem bronze-yellow 6/7

490 60 15 x 15 clusiana Peppermint Stick NEW white/red spot 6/7

496 60 15 x 15 humilis Little Beauty purple-violet 6/7

481 50 15 x 15 praestans Shogun mango color 9/10

489 90 15 x 15 praestans Zwanenburg fire-red 9/10

494 60 15 x 15 pulchella Eastern Star violet/yellow 6/7

491 70 15 x 15 saxatilis NEW pink/yellow 7/8

DAFFODILS (Height 30cm)

500 20 15 x 5 Chromacolor NEW snow-white/apricot 12-14

502 20 15 x 5 Dutch Master daffodils clear-yellow 12-14

507 30 10 x 10 Gigantic Star daffodils golden-yellow 12-14

504 20 15 x 5 Las Vegas white/yellow 12-14

508 20 15 x 5 Mount Hood clear-white 12-14

LARGE & SMALL CUPPED NARCISSI (Height 35-40cm)

513 20 15 x 5 Accent NEW white/pink 12-14

546 30 10 x 10  Harlequin MIXED mixed 12-14

515 20 15 x 5 Mary Bohannon yellow/orange-red 12-14

532 20 15 x 5 Professor Einstein white/red 12-14

512 20 15 x 5 Pyjama Party white/creamy/pink 12-14

527 20 15 x 5 Red Devon yellow/orange 12-14

543 20 15 x 5 Sound white/yellow/orange 12-14

526 20 15 x 5 Stainless white/green 12/14

POETICUS & TAZETTA NARCISSI (Height 40cm)

552 20 15 x 5 Actaea fragrant white/yellow/red 12-14

554 20 15 x 5 Geranium fragrant white/orange 12-14

556 20 15 x 5 Scarlet Gem yellow/orange 12-14

DOUBLE NARCISSI (Height 35cm)

579 20 15 x 5 Bridal Crown fragrant white/light-yellow 12-14

548 20 15 x 5 Delnashaugh white/rose-pink 12-14

542 20 15 x 5 Dick Wilden deep-yellow 12-14

570 20 15 x 5 Extravaganza white/rose-pink 12-14

573 20 15 x 5 Ice King white/light-yellow 12-14

574 20 15 x 5 Obdam snow-white 12-14

545 20 15 x 5 Orange Juice golden-yellow/soft orange 12-14

584 20 15 x 5 Suncatcher soft yellow/orange 12-14

585 20 15 x 5 Sweet Desire NEW creamy/yellow 12-14

558 20 15 x 5 Tahiti yellow/orange-red 12-14
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PRE PACKS
code cont./inh.

ORCHID & BUTTERFLY NARCISSI (Height 35cm)

565 20 15 x 5 Apricot Whirl NEW creamy/apricot 12-14

538 20 15 x 5 Congress yellow/orange 12-14

557 20 15 x 5 Dolly Mollinger white/orange 12-14

550 20 15 x 5 Frileuse white/yellow 12-14

567 20 15 x 5 Love Call  creamy white/orange 12-14

529 20 15 x 5 Mallee white/pink/yellow 12-14

595 20 15 x 5 Vanilla Peach yellow/pink 12-14

ROCKERY NARCISSI (Height 15-25cm)

592 20 15 x 5 jonquilla Bell Song white/pink 12/14

585 00 15 x 10 tazetta Canaliculatis white/yellow 10/12

586 80 15 x 15 mini trumpet Elka clear-white 8/10

587 20 15 x 5 cyclamineus February Gold yellow 12/14

583 00 15 x 10 jonquilla Golden Delicious yellow 10/12

589 00 15 x 10 triandrus Hawera lemon-yelllow 10/12

580 20 15 x 5 cyclamineus Jetfire yellow/orange 12/14

583 20 15 x 10 jonquilla Kedron amber/red 10/12

594 60 15 x 10 jonquilla More & More golden-yellow 6/8

 599 20 15 x 5 cyclamineus Orange Comet white/orange 12/14

591 00 15 x 10 jonquilla Pipit lemon yellow/white 10/12

596 00 15 x 10 mini double Rip van Winkle yellow 10/12

593 00 15 x 10 jonquilla Sailboat clear-white 10/12

598 10 15 x 10 cyclamineus Tête-a-Tête yellow 11/12

521 10 15 x 10 double Tête Bouclé yellow 11/12

CROCUS (Height 10cm)

600 90 25 x 10  flavus Yellow Mammoth yellow 9/10

606 90 25 x 10 vernus Flower Record purple 9/10

608 90 25 x 10 vernus Grand Maitre blue 9/10

602 90 25 x 10 vernus Jeanne d'Arc white 9/10

604 90 25 x 10 vernus Pickwick striped 9/10

619 90 25 x 10 mixed mixed 9/10

BOTANICAL CROCUS   (Height 8cm)

648 90 15 x 15  sativus saffron crocus mn crocus pale blue 9/10

649 50 25 x 20 speciosus Conqueror autumn crocus lila/pink 5/7

647 50 25 x 25 chrysanthus Ard Schenk snowwhite 5/7

640 50 25 x 25 tommasinianus Barr's Purple sky-blue 5/7

622 52 25 x 25 chrysanthus Gipsy Girl yellow/striped purple 5/7

624 52 25 x 25 chrysanthus Prins Claus purple/edge white 5/7

621 52 25 x 25 chrysanthus Romance creamy 5/7

607 50 25 x 15 olivieri Orange Monarch orange 5/7

623 52 25 x 25 sieberi Firefly pink 5/7

626 52 25 x 25 tommasinianus Ruby Giant violet 5/7

625 50 15 x 20 Yalta violet/silvertone 5/7

639 52 25 x 25 mixed mixed 5/7

LILIES 
635 60 10 x 3 O.T. "Empoli" lia/pink 16/18

645 60 10 x 3 O.T. "Honeymoon" white/yellow 16/18

687 60 10 x 3 O.T. "Lavon" yellow/red 16/18

685 60 10 x 3 O.T. "Miss Lily" white/red 16/18

682 60 10 x 3 O.T. "Olympic Torch" red/edge soft pink 16/18

672 60 10 x 3 O.T. "Pretty Woman" clear white 16/18

662 60 10 x 3 O.T. "Purple Prince" purple 16/18

657 60 10 x 3 O.T. "Robina" soft rose/pink 16/18

643 60 10 x 3 O.T. "Saltarello" orange 16/18
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PRE PACKS
code cont./inh.

MISCELLANEOUS BULBS
1 20 15 x 5 Allium aflatunense Purple Sensation purple 12/14

37 00 10 x 1 Allium Ambassador ornamental garlic xxl purple 28/30

43 20 15 x 5 Allium amethystinum Red Mohican NEW wine red 12/14

85 70 15 x 25 Allium ampeloprasum Ping Pong ivory white 7/8

38 00 15 x 5 Allium atropurpureum purple-red 10/12

40 20 15 x 3 Allium basalticum Silver Spring silver/pink 12/14

47 50 15 x 25 Allium caeruleum azure 5/6

66 20 15 x 5 Allium cristophii syn. albopilosum violet-pink 12/14

2 20 15 x 1 Allium Gladiator ornamental garlic purple 20/22

48 20 12 x 10 Allium karativiense Red Giant purple-red 12/14

41 40 15 x 5 Allium nevskianum purple-red 14/16

82 60 15 x 25 Allium sphaerocephalon drumsticks purple 6/7

80 20 15 x 1 Allium stipitatum Mount Everest ornamental garlic silvery white 20/22

6 50 15 x 25 Anemone blanda wind flower mixed 5/6

7 50 15 x 25 Anemone blanda Blue Shades wind flower various blue 5/6

8 50 15 x 15 Anemone blanda White Splendour wind flower snow-white 5/6

9 50 15 x 20 Anemone coronaria Bicolor poppy white/red 6/7

9 60 15 x 20 Anemone coronaria De Caen poppy mixed 6/7

11 60 15 x 20 Anemone coronaria Bride poppy clear-white 6/7

60 60 15 x 20 Anemone coronaria Hollandia poppy scarlet 6/7

61 60 15 x 20 Anemone coronaria Mr. Fokker poppy blue 6/7

10 60 15 x 20 Anemone coronaria St. Brigid poppy mixed 6/7

70 60 15 x 15 Camassia quamash Blue Melody blue 6/7

13 50 15 x 25 Chionodoxa luciliae glory of the snow light-blue 5/6

26 50 15 x 25 Chionodoxa luciliae mix mixed 5/6

92 60 15 x 1 Colchicum autumnale Album naked ladies white 16/18

98 20 15 x 1 Colchicum Giant naked ladies violet 20/22

32 50 15 x 1 Cyclamen hederifolium (TR) pale-pink 25/30

15 40 25 x 15 Eranthis hyemalis winter aconite golden-yellow 4/5

17 20 10 x 1 Fritillaria imperalis Aurora crown imperial orange 22/24

18 20 10 x 1 Fritillaria imperalis Lutea crown imperial canary-yellow 22/24

20 20 10 x 1 Fritillaria imperialis Rubra Maxima crown imperial red 22/24

15 80 15 x 5 Fritillaria acmopetala olivegreen purple top 8/9

19 70 15 x 15 Fritillaria meleagris guinea hennflower mixed 7/8

24 50 15 x 10 Fritillaria michailovskyi purple-brown/golden-yellow 5/6

16 80 10 x 1 Fritillaria raddeana creamy white 18/20

16 50 15 x 15 Fritillaria uva-vulpis brown/soft yellow 8/9

14 20 10 x 1 Fritillaria persica (NL) dark-purple 20/22

21 50 25 x 10 Galanthus elwesii (NL) snowdrops white 6/7

22 50 25 x 10 Galanthus nivalis snowdrops (dutch) 5/6

22 52 25 x 25 Galanthus nivalis snowdrops (dutch) 5/6

23 50 25 x 10 Galanthus nivalis flore pleno snowdrops (dutch) 5/6

44 70 15 x 15 Hyacinthoides hispanica mixed 7/8

48 70 15 x 15 Hyacinthoides non-scripta bluebells blue 7/8

27 50 15 x 20 Iris danfordiae dwarf iris yellow 6/7

25 80 15 x 20   Iris hollandica mixed dutch iris mixed 8/9

74 60 15 x 20 Iris reticulata Harmony dwarf iris purple/blue 6/7

31 80 25 x 10 Leucojum aestivum (NL) summer snowflake white 8/9

46 40 15 x 5 Leucojum aestivum Gravetye Giant white 14/16

33 80 15 x 25 Muscari armeniacum grape hyacinths blue 8/9

34 90 15 x 20 Muscari armeniacum Fantasy Creation light-blue 9/10

75 80 15 x 20 Muscari armeniacum Peppermint dark-blue/top white 8/9

35 60 15 x 20 Muscari aucheri White Magic white 7/8

37 60 15 x 20 Muscari latifolium dark-blue/top light-blue 7/8
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PRE PACKS
code cont./inh.

MISCELLANEOUS BULBS
582 50 15 x 5 Narcissus tazetta Paperwhite (IL) indoor white 15/16

5 00 15 x 5 Nectaroscordum siculum green/purple-pink 10/11

43 50 15 x 25 Puschkinia scilloides var. libanotica light-blue 5/6

51 70 15 x 15   Ranunculus mixed (IL)  buttercup mixed 7/8

53 70 15 x 15 Ranunculus Aviv Blanc (IL) persian buttercup white 7/8

52 70 15 x 15 Ranunculus Aviv Jaune (IL) persian buttercup yellow 7/8

55 70 15 x 15 Ranunculus Aviv Rose (IL) persian buttercup pink 7/8

54 70 15 x 15 Ranunculus Aviv Rouge (IL) persian buttercup scarlet 7/8

45 70 15 x 20 Scilla siberica siberian squill blue 7/8

BUDGET PACKS

ORDINARY HYACINTHS (Height 25cm)

163 45 75 x 3 Aiolos white 14/15

160 45 75 x 3 Jan Bos red 14/15

156 45 75 x 3 Delft Blue blue 14/15

157 45 75 x 3 Fondante pink 14/15

199 45 75 x 3 mixed mixed 14/15

SINGLE EARLY & TRIUMPH TULIPS (Height 30/40cm)

289 25 100 x 5 Escape scarlet 11/12

290 15 100 x 5 Grand Perfection creamy/ flamed red 11/12

276 25 100 x 5 Mistress pink 11/12

266 15 100 x 5 Purple Lady deep purple 11/12

331 15 100 x 5 Royal Virgin white 11/12

229 15 100 x 5 mixed mixed 11/12

TALL TULIPS (Height 50cm)

304 15 100 x 5 Apeldoorn Elite red/yellow 11/12

310 25 100 x 5 Golden Oxford golden-yellow 11/12

320 15 100 x 5 Oxford NEW scarlet 11/12

318 15 100 x 5 Pink Impression pink 11/12

358 15 100 x 5 Queen of Night black 11/12

DOUBLE TULIPS (Height 30/40cm)

233 15 100 x 5 Abba red 11/12

315 15 100 x 5 Margarita violet-pink 11/12

249 15 100 x 5 mixed mixed 11/12

BOTANICAL TULIPS (Height 15-25cm)

425 15 100 x 5 fosteriana Candela yellow 11/12

463 15 100 x 5 greigii Oriental Beauty scarlet 11/12

478 15 100 x 5 fosteriana Purissima clear-white 11/12

464 15 100 x 5 greigii Toronto salmon-pink 11/12

DAFFODILS & NARCISSI (Height 35cm)

530 35 75 x 3 California golden-yellow 12-14

578 35 75 x 3 Golden Ducat yellow 12-14

531 35 75 x 3 Ice Follies white/light-yellow 12-14

513 35 75 x 3 Loveday yellow/orange 12-14

546 35 75 x 3 mixed mixed 12-14
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BUDGET PACKS
code cont./inh.

CROCUS (Height 10cm)

600 85 150 x 5  flavus Yellow Mammoth yellow 8/9

606 85 150 x 5 vernus Flower Record purple 8/9

602 85 150 x 5 vernus Jeanne d'Arc white 8/9

619 86 150 x 5 mixed mixed 8/9

639 55 150 x 10  Botanical Mix mixed 5/7

MISCELLANEOUS BULBS
29 55 150 x 15 Allium Moly yellow 5/6

1 25 100 x 3 Allium aflatunense Purple Sensation purple 12/14

9 65 150 x 7 Anemone coronaria De Caen poppy mixed 6/7

10 65 150 x 7 Anemone coronaria St. Brigid poppy mixed 6/7

21 65 150 x 5 Galanthus elwesii (NL) snowdrops white 6/7

33 75 150 x 10 Muscari Armeniacum grape hyacinths blue 8/9

43 55 150 x 15 Puschkinia scilloides var. libanotica light-blue 5/6

51 75 150 x 7  Ranunculus mixed (NL)  buttercup mixed 7/8

45 75 150 x 7 Scilla siberica siberian squill blue 7/8

SALES PROMOTION
999 2 1 x 2000 Paper Bags
999 3 1 x 3 Extra Poster Set
999 5 1 x 1 Extra Poster Cards

999 11 1 x 1 Wooden Display for 32 Boxes
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LOOSE BULBS IN CRATES
WOODEN CRATES WITH POSTER & PAPERBAGS

code cont./inh.
SUPER TULIPS

306 43 350 Big Chief salmon-pink 14/16
312 43 350 Golden Parade butterflower yellow 14/16
322 43 350 Oxford Wonder scarlet/yellow 14/16
320 43 350 Parade scarlet 14/16

NARCISSI
524 33 350 Carlton DAFFODILS golden-yellow 12-14
502 13 100  Dutch Master DAFFODILS yellow 18-20
598 23 400 Tête- a-Tête yellow 12/14

MISCELLANEOUS BULBS
37 03 30 Allium Ambassador purple 28/30
32 53 30 Cyclamen hederifolium (neapolitanum) pink 40/42
17 23 30 Fritillaria imperalis Aurora orange 28/30
18 23 30 Fritillaria imperalis Lutea yellow 28/30
46 43 300 Leucojum Gravetye Giant white 14/16

DISPENSER BOXES
POT-HYACINTHS "Indoor" (height 25cm)

156 84 40  Delft Blue blue 18/19
160 84 40 Jan Bos red 18/19
166 84 40 Pink Pearl pink 18/19
152 84 40 White Pearl white 18/19

ORDINARY HYACINTHS (height 25cm)
168 65 50 Blue Jacket blue 16/17
169 65 50 Carnegie white 16/17
159 65 50 Gipsy Princess yellow 16/17
151 65 50 Miss Saigon violet 16/17
166 66 50 Scarlet Pearl red 16/17
190 65 50 Woodstock purple-red 16/17

SINGLE EARLY & TRIUMPH TULIPS
248 28 100 Alexander Puschkin purple/edge white 12/14
205 13 150 Antarctica snow-white 11/12
200 13 150 Apricot Beauty apricot 11/12
295 28 100 Armani dark-red/edge white 12/14
201 13 150 Calgary clear-white 11/12
204 28 100 Caractère  buttercup-yellow 12/14
288 28 100 Deep Purple Rock purple 12/14
208 13 150 Ferrari ferrari-red 11/12
246 28 100 Gavota indian-red/cream 12/14
251 28 100 Innuendo pink/white flash 12/14
274 13 150 Mistress pink 11/12
 259 28 100 Oscar cardinal-red 12/14
214 13 150 Prinzessin Irene orange/purple 11/12
252 13 150 Ronaldo black 11/12
292 28 100 Saint Petersburg pink 12/14
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DISPENSER BOXES
cont./inh. DOUBLE EARL TULIPS (height 30cm)

233 13 150 Largo fiery-red 11/12
234 13 150 North Cap snow-white 11/12
236 13 150 Foxtrot bright pink/white 11/12
314 13 150 Vedi Napoli yellow 11/12

CRISPA TULIPS (height 50cm)
385 28 100 Hamilton canary yellow 12/14
325 28 100 Fabio bright pink/white 12/14
233 28 100 Super Siesta rhodonite-red/edge yellow 12/14

DARWIN HYBRIDE TULIPS (height 60cm)
319 28 100 Banja Luka firered/flamed yellow 12/14
308 28 100 Lady van Eyck magenta 12/14
313 28 100 Mystic van Eyck pink 12/14
314 28 100 Novi Sun golden-yellow 12/14
324 28 100 Red Impression scarlet 12/14

VIRIDIFLORA TULIPS (height 40cm)
317 28 100 Nightrider purple/green 12/14
362 28 100 Spring Green white/green 12/14

SINGLE LATE TULIPS (height 50cm)
350 28 100 Blue Aimable blue 12/14
361 28 100 Carnaval de Rio white/flamed red 12/14
369 28 100 City of Vancouver NEW platinum-white 12/14
358 28 100 Queen of Night black 12/14

MULTI FLOWERING TULIPS (height 40/25cm)
391 28 100 Estatic white/edge pink 12/14
370 21 100 Flaming Club NEW white/flamed red 12/14
351 28 100 Night Club deep purple 12/14

DOUBLE TULIPS (height 50cm)
370 13 150 Angélique pale-pink 11/12
260 28 100 Aveyron pale-pink 12/14
328 28 100 Columbus red/edge white 12/14
367 28 100 Danceline white/pink blots 12/14
368 28 100 Ice Cream pink filled white 12/14
370 13 150 Foxy Foxtrot soft yellow/orange 11/12
376 28 100 Lilac Perfection lilac 12/14
329 28 100 Queensday orange 12/14
377 28 100 Uncle Tom red-brown 12/14
397 28 100 Yellow Pomponette  buttercup-yellow 12/14

PARROT TULIPS (height 50cm)
401 28 100 Black Parrot black 12/14
390 13 150 Blue Parrot heliotrope-blue 11/12
323 13 150 Parrot King apricot/green 11/12
386 13 150 Rococo fiery-red 11/12
398 13 150 Texas Flame yellow/flamed red 11/12

LILY FLOWERING TULIPS (height 55cm)
404 28 100 Ballade magenta/white 12/14
402 28 100 Lasting Love rotbraun 12/14
409 28 150 White Triumphator NEW clear-white 11/12
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DISPENSER BOXES
cont./inh.

FOSTERIANA TULIPS (height 35 cm)
474 13 150 Madame Lefeber scarlet 11/12
478 13 150 Purissima clear-white 11/12

DAFFODILS (height 30-40cm)
502 27 75 Dutch Master clear-yellow 12-14
504 27 75 Las Vegas white/yellow 12-14
508 27 75 Mount Hood clear-white 12-14

LARGE & SMALL CUPPED NARCISSI (height 30-40cm)
513 28 75 Accent NEW white/pink 12-14
515 27 75 Mary Bohannon yellow/orange red 12-14
532 27 75 Prof Einstein white/red 12-14

POETICUS & TAZETTA NARCISSI (height 30-40cm)
552 27 75 Actaea white/yellow/red 12-14
554 27 75 Geranium white/orange 12-14

DOUBLE NARCISSI (height 30-40cm)
548 27 75 Delnashaugh white/rose-pink 12-14
542 27 75 Dick Wilden deep-yellow 12-14
585 27 75 Sweet Desire NEW white/yellow 12-14
558 27 75 Tahiti yellow/orange-red 12-14

ORCHID & BUTTERFLY NARCISSI (height 30-40cm)
565 27 75 Apricot Whirl NEW creamy/apricot 12-14
567 27 75 Love Call orange 12-14

ROCKERY NARCISSI (height 15/20cm)
585 08 100 Canaliculatis white/orange-yellow 10/12
580 27 75 Jetfire yellow/orange 12/14
596 08 100 Rip van Winkle yellow 10/12
593 08 100 Sailboat white 10/12
598 27 75 Tête-a-Tête yellow  12/14

CROCUS (height 10cm)
600 95 250  flavus Yellow Mammoth yellow 9/10
609 95 250 vernus Flower Record purple 9/10
602 95 250 vernus Jeanne d'Arc white 9/10
604 95 250 vernus Pickwick striped 9/10

MISCELLANEOUS BULBS
223 25 Allium Gladiator (gigantheum) purple 20/22
80 23 25 Allium stipitatum Mount Everest silvery white 20/22
128 100 Allium aflatunense Purple Sensation purple 12/14
31 85 250 Leucojum aestivum (NL) white 8/9

582 27 75 Narcissus tazetta Paperwhite (IL) white 15/16

AUTUMN FLOWERING BULBS
9265 25 Colchicum Album white 16/18
9825 25 Colchicum The Giant violet 20/22

SALES PROMOTION
999 2 1 x 2000 Paper bags
999 3 1 x 3 Extra Poster Set
999 5 1 x 1 Extra Poster Cards
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SHOW-BOXES
ORDINARY HYACINTHS

GAH-615 40 Blue Jacket blue 16/17

40 Carnegie white 16/17

40 Ibis pink 16/17

40 Scarlet Pearl red 16/17

ORDINARY HYACINTHS
GAH-625 40 Minos dark-blue 16/17

40 China Pink pale-pink 16/17

40 Gipsy Princess pale-yellow 16/17

40 Woodstock purple-red 16/17

SINGLE EARLY & TRIUMPH TULIPS
STT-125 75 Princess Irene orange/purple flames 11/12

75 Blue Beauty NEW violetblue 11/12

75 Washington yellow/flamed red 11/12

75 Seadov red 11/12

SINGLE EARLY & TRIUMPH TULIPS
STT-135 75 Antarctica snow-white 11/12

75 Ferrrari ferrari-red 11/12

75 Flaming Flag white, flamed purple 11/12

75 Mistress pink 11/12

SINGLE EARLY & TRIUMPH TULIPS
STT-235 50 Armani dark-red/edge white 12/14

50 Caractère  buttercup-yellow 12/14

50 Deep Purple Rock deep purple 12/14

50 Innuendo pink/white flash 12/14

SINGLE EARLY & TRIUMPH TULIPS
STT-245 50 Cape Town yellow/edge red 12/14

50 Oscar cardinal-red 12/14

50 Ronaldo black 12/14

50 Saint Petersburg bright-pink 12/14

DOUBLE EARLY TULIPS
DOT-115 75 Foxtrot pink 11/12

75 Largo fiery red 11/12

75 North Cap snow-white 11/12

75 Vedi Napoli yellow 11/12

PEONY FLOWERING TULIPS
DOT-225 50 Aveyron bright pink/white 12/14

50 Columbus red/edge white 12/14

50 Gudoshnik Double yellow/orange/red 12/14

50 Uncle Tom red-brown 12/14

PEONY FLOWERING TULIPS
DOT-235 50 Black Hero black 12/14

50 Carnaval de Nice white/flamed red 12/14

50 Lilac Perfection lilac 12/14

50 Yellow Pomponnete  buttercup-yellow 12/14

DARWIN HYBRID TULIPS
DHT-225 50 Amercan Dream bright-orange 12/14

50 Lefeber's Memory scarlet 12/14

50 Mystic van Eijk pink 12/14

50 Oxford Elite NEW red/edge yellow 12/14

23-4-2024 - 14 -



SHOW-BOXES
DARWIN HYBRID TULIPS

DHT-415 40 Big Chief salmon-pink 14/16

40 Golden Parade yellow 14/16

40 Oxford Wonder scarlet-yellow 14/16

40 Parade red 14/16

EXOTIC TULIPS
EXT-215 50 Danceline white/pink blots 12/14

50 Ice Cream pink filled white 12/14

50 Gogo Red NEW red/yellow 12/14

50 Red Dress blood red 12/14

EXOTIC TULIPS
EXT-225 50 Black Parrot black 12/14

50 Crown of Dynasty bright pink/white 12/14

50 Night Club NEW deep purple 12/14

50 Snow Crystal snow-white 12/14

CRISPA TULIPS
CRT-215 50 Hamilton canary-yellow 12/14

50 Lingerie NEW bright pink/white 12/14

50 Ogene orange 12/14

50 Versaci cardinal-red 12/14

DOUBLE CRISPA TULIPS
DCT-215 50 Brest red/edge white 12/14

50 Brisbane apricot-orange 12/14

50 Cool Crystal bright-pink 12/14

50 Gold Dust red/edge yellow 12/14

SINGLE LATE TULIPS
SLT-215 50 Blue Aimable blue 12/14

50 Carnaval de Rio white/flamed red 12/14

50 City of Vancouver NEW platinum-white 12/14

50 Queen of Night black 12/14

PARROT TULIPS
PRT-115 75 Blue Parrot heliotrop-blue 11/12

75 Rococo fire-red 11/12

75 Parrot King apricot/green 11/12

75 Texas Flame yellow/flamed red 11/12

PARROT TULIPS
PRT-125 75 Flaming Parrot creamy/flamed red 11/12

75 Silver Parrot pink/white 11/12

75 Victoria's Secret purple 11/12

75 White Lizzard off-white/touch of blue 11/12

LILYFLOWERING TULIPS
LFT-215 50 Ballade magenta/white 12/14

50 Lasting Love red-brown 12/14

50 Pretty Woman blood-red 12/14

50 White Triumphator NEW clear-white 12/14

KAUFMANNIANA TULIPS
KMT-115 75 Giuseppe Verdi red/yellow 11/12

75 Johann Strauss white/red spot 11/12

75 Shakespeare NEW salmon-orange 11/12

75 Showwinner cardinal-red 11/12
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SHOW-BOXES
GREIGII TULIPS

GRT-115 75 Czaar Peter scarlet/white 11/12

75 Little Girl soft-pink 11/12

75 Red Riding Hood scarlet 11/12

75 Winnipeg NEW canary-yellow / signal red 11/12

DAFFODILS
VAN-215 50 Chromacolor NEW snow-white/apricot 12-14

50 Dutch Master clear-yellow 12-14

50 Mount Hood clear-white

50 Las Vegas white/yellow 12-14

LARGE & SMALL CUPPED NARCISSI
VAN-225 50 Accent NEW white/pink 12-14

50 Actaea white/yellow/red 12-14

50 Professor Einstein white/red 12-14

50 Red Devon yellow/orange 12-14

DOUBLE NARCISSI
DON-215 50 Delnashaugh white/rose-pink 12-14

50 Dick Wilden deep-yellow 12-14

50 Sweet Desire NEW white/yellow 12-14

50 Tahiti yellow/orange-red 12-14

ORCHID & BUTTERFLY NARCISSI
VAN-235 50 Apricot Whirl NEW white/apricot 12-14

50 Dolly Mollinger white/yellow 12-14

50 Frileuse  orange 12-14

50 Love Call creamy/apricot 12-14

ROCKERY NARCISSI
RON-015 75 Jetfire yellow/red 10/12

75 Rip van Winkle yellow 10/12

75 Sailboat clear-white 10/12

75 Tete a Tete yellow 10/12

CROCUS
LFC-915 150 Flower Record purple 9/10

150 Jeanne d'Arc white 9/10

150 Pickwick striped 9/10

150 Yellow Mammoth yellow 9/10

BOTANICAL CROCUS   
SCC-515 250 Barr's Purple sky-blue 5/7

250 Prins Claus purple/edge white 5/7

250 Romance creamy 5/7

250 Ruby Giant violet 5/7

MUSCARI
MIS-815 150 Muscari armeniacum blue 8/9

150 Muscari latifolium darkblue/softblue 7/8

150 Muscari Peppermint blue/white 8/9

150 Muscari White Magic white 7/8
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AMARYLLIS (prepared) LOOSE

code nt./inh. D E L I V E R Y   W E E K   3 8 (E N D   O F   S E P T E M B E R)

LOOSE  AMARYLLIS  ARE  PACKED  PER 10
AMARYLLIS 32/34 28/30

102 Appleblossom pink/white

117 Carmen dark-red

106 Hercules violet

110 Minerva white/red striped

104 Mont Blanc snow-white

112 Orange Souvereign orange

118 41 Picotee white/edge red

114 Red Lion scarlet

116 Rilona salmon

119 Rosalie pink

118 Showmaster multiple colors

SUPER AMARYLLIS XXL
106 11 x 15 Hercules violet 38/40

110 11 x 15 Minerva striped 38/40

112 11 x 15 Orange Souvereign orange 38/40

114 11 x 15 Red Lion scarlet 38/40

DWARF AMARYLLIS 28/30
121 41 Fairytale® red/white

123 41  Lemon Star light-yellow

DOUBLE AMARYLLIS 32/34
130 31 Dancing Queen white/rose-red

132 31 Elvas salmon/orange

133 31 Red Torro scarlet

EXOTISCHE AMARYLLIS
124 41 Cybister Chico pink-red/green 28/30

125 41 Gervase red/pink/white 28/30

113 51 Papillio red-braun/green/striped 24/26

126 51 Trumpet Estella pink/white 28/30

PRE PACKED AMARYLLIS
APC-01 AMARYLLIS IN GIFTBOX 28/30

106 406 Hercules violet 28/30

110 406 Minerva striped 28/30

104 404 Mont Blanc snow-white 28/30

114 408 Red Lion scarlet 28/30
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